
BOOK TICKETS NOW AT NEWMARKETRACECOURSES .CO.UK

F IXTUR E  L IST
2017

SPRING ON THE ROWLEY MILE
CRAVEN MEETING Tues 18 April  |  Wed 19 April  |  Thurs 20 April

THE QIPCO GUINEAS FESTIVAL Sat 6 May  |  Sun 7 May 

SPRING MEETINGS Thurs 18 May (eve)  |  Fri 19 May  |  Sat 20 May 

THE GOLD SEASON AT THE ROWLEY MILE
CESAREWITCH TRIAL DAY Sat 23 Sept

CAMBRIDGESHIRE MEETING  Thurs 28 Sept  |  Fri 29 Sept  |  Sat 30 Sept

THE SUN CHARIOT DAY Sat 7 Oct

DUBAI FUTURE CHAMPIONS FESTIVAL Fri 13 Oct  |  Sat 14 Oct

TWO YEAR OLD DAY Wed 25 Oct 

FINAL MEETING Fri 3 Nov  |  Sat 4 Nov

SUMMER ON THE                JULY COURSE

THE MOËT & CHANDON JULY FESTIVAL Thurs 13 July - Ladies Day  |  Fri 14 July - The Gentlemen’s Day
Sat 15 July - Darley July Cup

NEWMARKET NIGHTS Fri 23 June (eve)  |  Fri 30 June (eve)  |  Fri 21 July (eve)  |  Fri 28 July (eve)  |  Fri 4 Aug (eve)
Fri 11 Aug (eve)  |  Fri 18 Aug (eve)

SUMMER SATURDAYS Sat 10 June  |  Sat 24 June  |  Sat 1 July  | Sat 22 July  |  Sat 29 July  |  Sat 5 Aug

Sat 12 Aug  |  Sat 19 Aug

SUMMER MEETINGS Thurs 29 June  |  Fri 25 Aug  

SUMMER SATURDAY LIVE Sat 26 Aug
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